
 

 

SENIOR EVENTS FOR 2025 

 

February 19  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship  

Helpers: Joe, Jackie & Teressia     Everyone helps clean up. 

 

March 19  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon  

          Everyone helps clean up. 

 

April 16  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship  

Helpers: Ernie, Ruth, Reba Everyone helps clean up.  Bingo – Bring a gift 

 

May 21  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon  

Everyone helps clean up. 

 

June 18  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship 

Helpers: Linda, Sheila      Everyone helps clean up. 

 

July 16  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon 

          Everyone helps clean up. 

 

August 20  Wednesday   9:00 am  Breakfast Fellowship 

Helpers: Martha & Phillip      Everyone helps clean up. 

 

September 19 Friday    5:00 pm Cook Out at the Martin’s 

          Bring a dessert 

 

October 6-9  Monday - Thursday $285.00  Caraway Retreat 
          Theme – Full Cup (Psalms 23:5) 

 

October 15  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship 

Helpers:  - Everyone helps clean up.   Bingo – Bring a gift 

 

November 12 Wednesday   11:00 am Thanksgiving Lunch 

Turkey, gravy & dressing provided…bring a covered dish  Everyone helps clean up. 

Bring items for Sunshine Baskets 

 

December 10 Wednesday      10:00 am Christmas Party 

Bring a $15.00 gift for Dirty Santa Game                12:00 pm Lunch 

 

December 13 Thursday     Christmas at the Cove 

Tickets bought in advance      Gold City   


